                   BNC Coaxial Connectors Series-B
 1. BNC Straight Plug (Flexible Cable-Clamp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50PAN0704B1X RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50PAN0704BRX RG 58,58A,141A   Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0704D1X RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50PAN0704DCX RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated
 Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-50PAN0711B1X RG 59,62A,210  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50PAN0711BRX RG 59,62A,210  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0711D1X RG 59,62A,210  Center Contact: gold plated
   Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50PAN0711DCX RG 59,62A,210  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
2. BNC Straight Plug (Flexible Cable-Clamp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50PAN0719B1X RG 8A, 213  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50PAN0719BRX RG 8A, 213  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0719D1X RG 8A, 213  Center Contact: gold plated
   Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50PAN0719DCX RG 8A, 213  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
3. BNC Straight Jack (Flexible Cable-Clamp Attachment)
1 von 11
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN0704B1X RG 58,58A,141A   Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50SAN0704BRX RG 58,58A,141A    Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50SAN0711B1X RG 59,62A,210    Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50SAN0711BRX RG 59,62A,210    Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
4. BNC Straight Square Flange Jack  (Flexible Cable-Clamp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN8002BRX RG 174, 188A, 316   Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
5. BNC Straight Plug Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50PAN0204B1X RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNC-50PAN0204BRX RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0204D1X RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated
   Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50PAN0204DCX RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-50PAN0211B1X RG 59, 62A, 210  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50PAN0211BRX RG 59, 62A, 210  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0211D1X RG 59, 62A, 210  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50PAN0211DCX RG 59, 62A, 210  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-50PAN0202AAX     RG 174, 188A, 316,
step-down ferrule  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0202A1X    RG 174, 188A, 316,
step-down ferrule
 Center Contact: gold plated
  Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-75PAN0206BRX      RG 179B, 187A, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75PAN0206DCX      RG 179B, 187A, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
6. BNC Straight Plug Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50PAN0202B1X RG 174, 188A, 316  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50PAN0202BRX RG 174, 188A, 316  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0202D1X RG 174, 188A, 316  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50PAN0202DCX RG 174, 188A, 316  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
7. BNC Y Type Plug Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
2 von 11
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50PAN0904BRX RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
BNC-50PAN0904DCX RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated
  Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-50PAN0911BRX RG 59, 62A, 210  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0911DCX RG 59, 62A, 210  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
8. BNC Right Angle Plug Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50PAN0404B1X RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50PAN0404BRX RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0404D1X RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated
  Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50PAN0404DCX RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-50PAN0411B1X RG 59, 62A, 210
(solder contact)  Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNC-50PAN0411BRX RG 59, 62A, 210
(solder contact)  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0411D1X RG 59, 62A, 210
(solder contact)
 Center Contact: gold plated
  Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50PAN0411DCX RG 59, 62A, 210
(solder contact)
 Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-50PAN0402BRX RG 174, 188A, 316
(solder contact)  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0402DCX RG 174, 188A, 316
(solder contact)
 Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-75PAN0406BRX RG 179B, 187A
(solder contact)  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75PAN0406DCX RG 179B, 187A
(solder contact)
 Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
9. BNC Right Angle Plug Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50PAN0504BRX RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0504DCX RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated
 Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-50PAN0511BRX RG 59, 62A, 210  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0511DCX RG 59, 62A, 210  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-50PAN0502BRX RG 174, 188A, 316
(step-down ferrule)  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN0502DCX RG 174, 188A, 316
(step-down ferrule)
 Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-75PAN0506BRX RG 179B, 187A,  75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
3 von 11
BNC-75PAN0506DCX RG 179B, 187A,  75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
10. BNC Straight Bulkhead Jack Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN6404B1X RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50SAN6404BRX RG 58,58A,141A   Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50SAN6411B1X RG 59, 62A, 210   Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50SAN6411BRX RG 59, 62A, 210    Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
11. BNC Straight Bulkhead Jack Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN6402BRX RG 174, 188A, 316
(step-down ferrule)   Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75SAN6406BRX RG 179B, 187A, 75Ω    Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
12. BNC Straight Jack Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN0204B1X RG 58,58A,141A  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50SAN0204BRX RG 58,58A,141A   Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50SAN0211B1X RG 59, 62A, 210   Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50SAN0211BRX RG 59, 62A, 210   Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
13. BNC Straight Jack Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN0202BRX RG 174, 188A, 316
(step-down ferrule)    Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75SAN0206BRX RG 179B, 187A, 75Ω   Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
14. BNC Straight Bulkhead Jack Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
4 von 11
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN7304BRX RG 58,58A,141A    Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50SAN7302BRX RG 174, 188A, 316
(step-down ferrule)     Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
15. BNC Straight Bulkhead Jack Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN7301BRX RG 178, 196    Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
16. BNC Straight Plug Twist-on (Flexible Cable Twist-on Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50PAN1004B1X RG 58, 58A, 141A  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50PAN1004D1X RG 58, 58A, 141A  Center Contact: gold plated
 Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50PAN1011B1X RG 59, 62A, 210  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50PAN1011D1X RG 59, 62A, 210  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-75PAN1011D1X RG 59U  Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
17. BNC Straight Jack Twist-on (Flexible Cable Twist-on Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN1004B1X RG 58, 58A, 141A  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50SAN1011B1X RG 59, 62A, 210  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
18. BNC Straight Plug For Molded Type (Flexible Cable Molded Type)
5 von 11
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
BNC-50PAN1104B1X RG 58, 58A, 141A   Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50PAN1104BRX RG 58, 58A, 141A    Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
19. BNC Straight PCB Mount Jack Receptacle (Printed Circuit Board Receptacle)
Ordering Code Profile Detail Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN7050BRX L=18.2mm  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75SAN7050BRX L=18.2mm, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50SAN7051B1X L=23.2mm  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-75SAN7051B1X L=23.2mm, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50SAN7051BRX L=23.2mm  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75SAN7051BRX L=23.2mm, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75SAN7052B1X L=25.2mm, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-75SAN7052BRX  L=25.2mm, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50SAN7053BRX L=32.1mm  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75SAN7053BRX L=32.1mm, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
20. BNC Straight PCB Mount Jack Receptacle (Printed Circuit Board Receptacle)
Ordering Code Profile Detail Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN7154BRX L=17.0mm  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75SAN7154BRX L=17.0mm, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50SAN7155BRX L=27.5mm  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75SAN7155BRX L=27.5mm, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75SAN7156BRX L=22.7mm, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-75SAN7157BRX L=26.0mm, 75Ω  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
21. BNC Right Angle PCB Mount Jack Receptacle (PCB Receptacle)
6 von 11
Ordering Code Profile Detail Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN7559BRX L=22.4mm    Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50SAN7560BRX L=27.4mm    Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
22. BNC Straight PCB Mount Jack Receptacle (PCB Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN5163D1X  Center Contact: gold plated
Body: Diecast Delrin
23. BNC Right Angle PCB Mount Jack Receptacle (PCB Receptacle)
Ordering Code Profile Detail Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN7561D1X High Profile H=15.6mm  Center Contact: gold plated
Body: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50SAN7562D1X Low Profile H=13.1mm   Center Contact: gold plated
 Body: Diecast Delrin
24. BNC Right Angle PCB Mount Jack Receptacle (PCB Receptacle)
Ordering Code Profile Detail Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN7564D1X High Profile H=15.6mm  Center Contact: gold plated
  Body&Housing: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50SAN7565D1X Low Profile H=13.1mm  Center Contact: gold plated
Body&Housing: Diecast Delrin
25. BNC Straight Bulkhead Plug Receptacle (Bulkhead/Panel Mount  Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNC-50PAN7366B1X  Center Contact: gold plated  Delrin
BNC-50PAN7366BRX  Center Contact: gold plated  Teflon
BNC-50PAN7366D1X Center Contact: gold plated
   Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50PAN7366DCX  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
7 von 11
26. BNC Straight Bulkhead Jack Receptacle (Bulkhead/Panel Mount  Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN7366B1X Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNC-75SAN7366B1X  Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNC-50SAN7366BRX Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
BNC-75SAN7366BRX  Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
BNC-50SAN7366D1X Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-75SAN7366D1X Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNC-50SAN7366DCX  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNC-75SAN7366DCX  Center Contact: gold plated
 Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
27. BNC Isolated Bulkhead Jack Receptacle (Bulkhead/Panel Mount  Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN7367B2X Center Contact: gold plated ABS
BNC-75SAN7367B2X  Center Contact: gold plated ABS
28. BNC Square Flange Jack Receptacle (Bulkhead/Panel Mount  Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN5268BRX  Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
29. BNC Bulkhead Jack-Jack (In-Series Adapters)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNCS-BNCSAN03X Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNCS-BNCSAN03X75  Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNCS-BNCSAN02X Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
BNCS-BNCSAN02X 75  Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
30. BNC Isolated Bulkhead Jack-Jack (In-Series Adapters)
8 von 11
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNCS-BNCSAN04X Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNCS-BNCSAN04X75  Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNCS-BNCSAN05X Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
BNCS-BNCSAN05X75 Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
31. BNC Plug-Plug (In-Series Adapters)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNCP-BNCPAN06X Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNCP-BNCPAN06X75 Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNCP-BNCPAN01X Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
BNCP-BNCPAN01X75 Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
BNCP-BNCPAN07X Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNCP-BNCPAN07X75 Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNCP-BNCPAN08X  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNCP-BNCPAN08X75 Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
32. BNC Jack-Jack (In-Series Adapters)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNCS-BNCSAN06X  Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNCS-BNCSAN06X75  Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNCS-BNCSAN01X  Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
BNCS-BNCSAN01X75  Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
BNCS-BNCSAN07X  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
33. BNC Right Angle Plug-Jack (In-Series Adapters)
9 von 11
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNCP-BNCSAN21X Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNCP-BNCSAN21X75   Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNCP-BNCSAN20X   Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
BNCP-BNCSAN20X75   Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
BNCP-BNCSAN22X  Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNCP-BNCSAN22X75   Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNCP-BNCSAN23X   Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
BNCP-BNCSAN23X75   Center Contact: gold plated
  Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
34. BNC Tee Adapter Jack-Jack-Jack (In-Series Adapters)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNCS-BNCSAN30X Center Contact: gold plated Delrin
BNCS-BNCSAN31X Center Contact: gold plated Teflon
35. BNC Right Angle Adapter Jack-Plug-Jack (In-Series Adapters)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNCP-BNCSAN32X  Center Contact: gold plated  PP
36. BNC Tee Adapter Jack-Plug-Jack (In-Series Adapters)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNCP-BNCSAN30X Center Contact: gold plated   Delrin
BNCP-BNCSAN31X  Center Contact: gold plated   Teflon
BNCP-BNCSAN33X Center Contact: gold plated
Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
BNCP-BNCSAN34X Center Contact: gold plated
  Coupling Nut: Diecast Teflon
37. BNC Tee Adapter Jack-Plug-Jack (In-Series Adapters)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNCP-BNCSAN35X Center Contact: gold plated
  Coupling Nut: Diecast Delrin
38. BNC Y Adapter Jack-Plug-Jack (In-Series Adapters)
10 von 11
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNCP-BNCSAN40X   Center Contact: gold plated    Teflon
39. BNC 75 Ohm Straight Bulkhead Jack Insulated (PCB Mount)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNC-75SAG7776BRX  Center Contact and Housing: gold plated
  Insulation: Teflon  Teflon
40. BNC 75 Ohm Straight Bulkhead Jack (PCB Mount)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNC-75SAG7775BRX  Center Contact and Housing: gold plated
Insulation: Teflon    Teflon
41. BNC  Straight Bulkhead Jack receptacle with solder cup and O-Ring seal
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
BNC-50SAN7383BRX
 Center Contact: gold plated
Housing: nickel plated
Insulation: Teflon
Teflon
For other plating options contact factory
11 von 11